
ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte
Ltd
Claim Reference:
Assessment number: SMF3469B / TP
Version:181O

Ful! RePort
Registration: SMF3469B

Printed: 20lO4/2019 11r14 AM

Date 04/oa 2019 10:52 AM

Material Cost - Paint
New Part Painting
Repair Painting
Surface-/Blend Paint
Surface Painting Plastlc
Material-constant Metal PreParation
Material-constant Plastic
Total

Price SGD
97.O1
32,95
40.59
45.39
28,60

9.O0
253,54

Price SGD

300.oo
9.00

15.OO
15.O0
60,oo

410.00
160.OO

Ot / 18,00
40.oo

15.OO
D?/ 25.oo

500,00
Oc/ 23.OO

195.O0
30.oo

510.OO
30'00

.1r-\ 68.00
4"" 58O,OO

a4 s80.0o
145.OO
145.O0
290.OO

l<^ 550.00
or')r 60.0012/ 60.00

290,00
30.oo
25.OO

PRINT DATE 20/04/2Ot9

Code

o283
0320
0346
0352
o4t7
0562
0742
0770
oa42

0848
143 5
L482
L664
L738
1746
L782
L796

4614
466L
4662
7053
7054
7201
7440
9385
9388
9552
1002
100 5

sDare Parts

Description

FRONT BUMPER
R,/F BUMPER BMCKET
R,/BUMPER GRILLE
CLIP FASTENING
GRILLE
R/F HEADLAMP CPL
R/F WING
R,/F WING BMCKET FRT
R,/F WHEELHOUSE
COVER

R,/FASTENING CLIP
WASHER RESERVOIR
RIGHT FRONT DOOR
R/F UPP DOOR MLDG
R/DOOR MIRROR ASSY
R"/DOOR MIRROR HSG
R/R DOOR
R/R LOWER DOOR
HINGE

R/F AIRBAG SENSOR
L/F SEAT BELT
R/F SEAT BELT

VF LWR CONTROL ARM
R,/F LWR CONTROL ARM
L/F WHEEL
AIRBAG CONTROL UNIT
R,/R LOWER AXLE LINK
R,/F UPP CNTRL ARI4 RR

R,/R WHEEL
R/Sill Panel Clips
R/F Wing S-Lamp

SupplierPart Number

04711TECN00ZZ
7114oTEATo0
71103TEATo0
91505TM8003
TZL2LTEATOL
33100TEAT11
60211TBAA00ZZ
60263'lBAA00ZZ
74101TEAT10

91505TM8003
76841T8AA01
67)torEcQoozz
72425'lBAAO|
76208IECEO2
762o1TBAA11ZN
67510TECQ00ZZ
67920T2M1O2ZZ

7793oTEAB11
04818TBAA01ZA
O4814TBAAO1ZA
5136oTEAT10
51350TEAT10
4270oTEXY11
77960TEAN82
5235oTEATo0
52360TEAT00
42700TEXY11
Clips
R/F Wing LamP

G)

(A)

G)

IA\
(A)
(A)

{A)
iA)
ch)
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ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte
Ltd
Claim Reference:
Assessment numberl SMF3469B / TP
Version:1810
Date calculated: O4

Full RePort
Registration: SMF3469B

Printed: 2Ol 04/2OL9 11:14 AM

OAl2OL9 10:52 AM

€ode
1010
1011

f: OEM Pa rts
n: Non-OEM Parts
u: Used parts

Description
F/BUMPER LWR GRILLE
R/F H.LAMP LWR BRKT

Savings
Subtotal
Addition( + 15.OOo/o)

Total

Part Number
71102T8AA10
71140TEAT00'

Supplier

_J cA)
Price SGDc4 as.oo ,-.-

arrl ta.oo

0.00
5,24L.OO

786.15

6,027,L5

Extras

1003
1006
1007
1008
1009
tot2

A- t
)cs il2o.oo;o//n'

60.00* -'
40.oor. "

.\ $,t/ at/e"A,t
(A)

- o- 3o.oo* o,>s8 (w 32O,OO* /dfJ^,
300,oo* fu1
L.O70.OO
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